. ɥɦɚɬɵ (7273)495-231
Ⱥɧɝɚɪɫɤ (3955)60-70-56
Ⱥɪɯɚɧɝɟɥɶɫɤ (8182)63-90-72
Ⱥɫɬɪɚɯɚɧɶ (8512)99-46-04
Ȼɚɪɧɚɭɥ (3852)73-04-60
Ȼɟɥɝɨɪɨɞ (4722)40-23-64
Ȼɥɚɝɨɜɟɳɟɧɫɤ (4162)22-76-07
Ȼɪɹɧɫɤ (4832)59-03-52

Dimension
Referencehp
Amps
(Current Rating
of Drive) hp
Amps
(Current Rating
of Drive)
IR IIN IRSQ IINSQ
208/230 VAC
ACS501-001-2 1.0 4.0 3.6 2.0 7.5 6.8 6.2 R2
ACS501-002-2 2.0 7.5 6.8 3.0 10.6 9.6 10.0
ACS501-003-2 3.0 10.6 9.6 5.0 16.8 15.2 13.2 R3
ACS501-005-2 5.0 16.8 15.2 7.5 24.2 21.8 18.0
ACS501-007-2 7.5 24.2 21.8 10.0 30.9 27.8 24.0 R4
ACS501-010-2 10.0 30.9 27.8 15.0 46.2 41.6 31.0
ACS501-015-2 15.0 46.2 41.6 20.0 59.4 53.5 47.0 R5
ACS501-020-2 20.0 59.4 53.5 25.0 74.8 67.4 62.0
ACS501-025-2 25.0 74.8 67.4 30.0 88.0 79.2 76.0 R5.5
ACS501-030-2 30.0 88.0 79.2 40.0 114.4 103.0 89.0
480 VAC
ACS501-002-4 2.0 3.4 3.1 3.0 4.8 4.3 6.2
R2ACS501-003-4 3.0 4.8 4.3 5.0 7.6 6.8 7.5
ACS501-005-4 5.0 7.6 6.8 7.5 11.0 9.9 10.0
ACS501-007-4 7.5 11.0 9.9 10.0 14.0 12.6 13.2 R3
ACS501-010-4 10.0 14.0 12.6 15.0 21.0 18.9 18.0
ACS501-015-4 15.0 21.0 18.9 20.0 27.0 24.3 24.0 R4
ACS501-020-4 20.0 27.0 24.3 25.0 34.0 30.6 31.0
ACS501-025-4 25.0 34.0 30.6 30.0 40.0 36.0 38.0
R5ACS501-030-4 30.0 40.0 36.0 40.0 52.0 46.8 47.0
ACS501-040-4 40.0 52.0 46.8 50.0 65.0 58.5 62.0
ACS501-050-4 50.0 65.0 58.5 60.0 77.0 69.3 76.0 R5.5
ACS501-060-4 60.0 77.0 69.3 75.0 96.0 86.4 89.0
600 VAC
ACS501-005-6 5.0 6.1 5.0 7.5 9 7.4 13.2 R3
ACS501-007-6 7.5 9 7.4 10.0 11 9.8 13.2
ACS501-010-6 10.0 11 9.8 15.0 17 15.1 24.0
R4ACS501-015-6 15.0 17 15.1 20.0 22 19.5 24.0
ACS501-020-6 20.0 22 19.5 25.0 27 25.0 31.0
ACS501-025-6 25.0 27 25.0 30.0 32 29.6 38.0 R5
ACS501-030-6 30.0 32 29.6 40.0 41 37.6 47.0
ACS501-040-6 40.0 41 37.6 50.0 52 47.7 62.0 R5.5
ACS501-050-6 50.0 52 47.7 60.0 62 53.0 62.0
Appendix A – ACS 501 Technical Data
Input Power Voltage: 208/220/230/240 VAC ± 10% for 230 VAC units
380/400/415 VAC ± 10% for 380 VAC units
440/460/480/500 VAC ± 10% for 480 VAC